
Last Name First Name Herdname City State E-mail Address
Anderson Tina American Heritage Loudonville OH tiwolf21@yahoo.com
Banura Rebekah Crackin B Pygmies Perry MI rebekah.banas@gmail.com
Beaver Jude P&B Farms Greensburg IN
Bonner Bonner's Grasspuppies North Laurence OH tjbrrt@gmail.com
Bragg Doug & Lisa Burntwood Farms Chespeake OH Pygmymama@hotmail.com
Cell Meghan Gallipolis OH meghan2323@icloud.com
Davies Kristen Orrville OH davies.312@gmail.com
Dimmerling Elizabeth Woof-N-Hoof Lane East Canton OH 
Durr Fred, Kellie & Amelia Amelia Durr's Goats Middlefield OH bumblebutter1@gmail.com
Ensley Tara Springfield OH Tara.ensley@gmail.com
Evans Lindsey Urbana OH lindseyjoevans@gmail.com
Fieldhouse Gary Fieldhouse Pygmys New Waterford OH Garden5579@gmail.com
Fletcher Peyson Fletcher Hill Farm Magnolia OH mittercaden@yahoo.com
Fortune Kathy Country Cuties Wooster OH kathyfortune65@gmail.com
Friedl Raymond Raymonds Pack Oberlin OH danielle.dudukon496@gmail.com
Fullenkamp Rebecca Snicklefritz Pygmies Maria Stein OH beckfullenkamp@gmail.com
Galvin Peg & Bill Pygpen Knoll Batavia OH
Hahn Rebecca Broken Brook Farm Uhrichsville OH
Hasselbach Mark and Betsy Hass' Happy Herd Fremont OH mbhasselfarm@gmail.com
Hahn Rebecca Broken Brook Farm Uhrichsville OH risingcreek.bh@gmail.com
Hepner Karen Riverdell Farm, et al Lexington IL madyson.hepner626@gmail.com
Howard Jim and Sheryl Echo Springs St. Louisville OH esfpygmygoat@yahoo.com
Hughes Loren Log Cabin Fever Sunbury OH loren.hughes@yahoo.com
Irving Sharon Woodclyf Cridersville OH woodclyf@watchtv.net
Kenning Celeste, Shiloh & Jude Kenning's Kids Defiance OH choshock@gmail.com
Krebs Julianne Breezy Knoll Hillsboro OH jpkrebs@msn.com
Laughlin Barb Munchkin Land Ashland OH brblaughlin@aol.com
Lindville Avery & Cami Zanesville OH
Magby Lillian & Jessica Phoenix Farm Richmond OH mmagby@frontier.com
McAdoo Katie & Travis Blue Mountain Wellsburg WV km260109@gmail.com
Miller Bethany Ler-Ner Famrs Rushville OH bswine86@gmail.com
Minter Brittany B&B Pygmies Walkerton IN duckiefanatic@Icloud.com
Ness Esta Galion OH seness54@yahoo.com
Owens Jocelyn Off The Rails Darlington PA owejoce170@gmail.com
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Parks Bob & Marla Brush Creek Tinies Otway OH marla2968parks@outlook.com
Pettry Fred Petty's Farm Creston OH fpettry@gmail.com
Polanin Tamela Superhero Pygmies St. Elmo IL superheropygmies@gmail.com
Rausch Harper Edison OH jendr630@gmail.com
Reta Madison 3G Farms Stoutsville OH mlreta1418@gmail.com
Rogers Grant & Sally Polk Springs Utica OH sally.rogers@nationwidechildrens.org
Rohal Beth Whippoorwill Run Pygmy Ravenna OH kids101488@gmail.com
Sanders Lynne Woodclyf Cridersville OH lynne.sanders1026@gmail.com
Schmechel Steve,Melanie,Ryan&Sara Sunrise Seven Acres Johnstown OH schmechel.melanie@gmail.com
Siedel Penny and Mark Itsy Bitsy Pygmies Apple Creek OH
Snyder Barbara Lima OH bsnyder4758@gmail.com
Staley Bryson & Donna Horns N Roses Liberty NC donnas@rtelco.net
Stout Lisa Short & Stout Pygmies Ashland OH lisamstout1@gmail.com
Sudvary Coy, Jessica & Leila Steubenville OH jessie002002@yahoo.com
Thomason Rob & Sheryl MalMak Farm New Vienna OH sherylthomason2324@yahoo.com
Trainer Holly & Maya Maya's Hickory Hill Mt. Gilead OH holly.trainer@ohiohealth.com
Watkins Kim & Dale Stonelick Farm Batavia OH kim.watkins3@gmail.com
Wayts Cynthia Worth the Wayt Ada OH cynthialynnWayts@icloud.com
Williams Julie & Zed & Jaxson Whistling Dixie Farms Chardon OH pbrcrazy13@yahoo.com
Wilson Jim WFPG Farms Blanchester OH jimgoatguy@aol.com
Wolfe Niki & Ben Kiddy Hill Farm Cambridge OH nikireid24@yahoo.com
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